BLUDOT.COM

SCAMP LARGE TABLE

of beauty and utility.

Three sizes, three base finishes and two tops to choose from to scatter or cluster. Mix and match our little Scamp to form your own landscape

SCAMP LARGE TABLE

41.3" 21"

1

WB1-LGTBLE-CP
l/ WB1-LGTBLE-CP

WB1-LGTBLE-WH
WB1-LGTBLE-WH
WB1-LGTBLE-YL
WB1-LGTBLE-YL

gl

COPPER BASE - GLASS TOP
COPPER BASE - MARBLE TOP
WHITE BASE - GLASS TOP
WHITE BASE - MARBLE TOP
YELLOW BASE - GLASS TOP
YELLOW BASE - MARBLE TOP

$349
$499
$349
$499
$349
$499
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SMOKED MARBLE COPPER WHITE
GLASS

HIGHLIGHT
YELLOW

To place an order, or find a Blu Dot retailer near you, visit www.bludot.com or contact us by phone at 612.782.1844 or by fax 612.782.1845. To inquire about trade

discounts or becoming a Blu Dot retailer, please email sales@bludot.com or phone at 612.782.1844. For further product information and all other inquiries, please

email service@bludot.com or call 612.782.1844.

BLU DOT DESIGN & MANUFACTURING, INC MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA




